
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 

Not classified 
D N F  
D N F  
D N S  
D N S  
D N S  
D N S  
D N S  
D N S  
D N S  
D N S  

No. 
1 
23 
2 
101 
18 
82 
9 
53 
814 
3 
85 
72 

45 
62 
24 
4 
33 
12 
40 
99 
401 
707 

Name 

Ben Young 
Alex Dumas 
Samuel Guerin 
Jordan Szoke 
Tomas Casas 
David MacKay 
Trevor Daley 
Eli Daccache 
Connor Campbell 
Goran Radisic 
Paul Macdonell 
Ernest Bernhard 

Andrew Van Winkle 
P h ilip  D eG am a-B lan ch e t 
Sebastien Tremblay 
Mavrick Cyr 
Elliot Vieira 
Drew Weber 
Marco Sousa 
Alex Michel 
Dylan Bauer 
John Laing 

Hometown 

Thornbury ON 
Saint-Honore QC 
S a i n t e - C a t h e r i n e - d e - l a - j a c q u e s - c a r t i e r  Q C  
Lynden ON 
Peterborough ON 
Stoney Creek ON 
Ancaster ON 
Newcastle ON 
Edwards ON 
Oshawa ON 
Grande Prairie AB 
S t e - B r i g i d e - d ' Ib e r v i l l e  Q C  

Chilliwack BC 
Calgary AB 
Oka QC 
Quebec City QC 
Claremont ON 
Toronto ON 
Schomberg ON 
Montreal QC 
Breslau ON 
R ockyv ie w  C oun ty  A B  

Make 

BMW 
Ducati 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
BMW 
Yamaha 

Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Ducati 
Ducati 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 

Model/Engine 

M1000RR 
Panigale V4 
M1000RR 
ZX-10R 
YZF-R1 
CBR1000RR 
GSX-R1000 
YZF-R1 
ZX-10R 
S1000RR 
S1000RR 
YZF-R1 

GSXR-600 
ZX-6R 
GSX-R1000 
Panigale V2 
Panigale V2 
YZF-R6 
GSX-R750 
ZX-6R 
YZF-R6 
ZX-6R 

Laps 

14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 

9 
9 

Best Tm 

1:44.436 
1:44.300 
1:44.576 
1:45.058 
1:46.099 
1:46.792 
1:46.845 
1:46.457 
1:48.769 
1:49.735 
1:47.589 
1:50.496 

1:48.126 
1:48.907 

In Lap 

12 
2 
2 
2 
4 
4 
4 
4 
2 
4 
2 
2 

9 
4 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Gap 

0.314 
2.355 
22.314 
7.985 
4.098 
4.571 
0.275 
30.112 
11.392 
7.840 
25.180 

Diff 

0.314 
2.669 
24.983 
32.968 
37.066 
41.637 
41.912 
1 :1 2 .0 2 4  
1 :2 3 .4 1 6  
1 :3 1 .2 5 6  
1 :5 6 .4 3 6  

DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 

24:26.498 
24:26.812 
24:29.167 
24:51.481 
24:59.466 
25:03.564 
25:08.135 
25:08.410 
25:38.522 
25:49.914 
25:57.754 
26:22.934 

16:16.335 
16:17.594 

Comment 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring - JProspero 

Race Director - CChapelle 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Professional Motorsports Productions 

CSBK Round 6 
GP Bikes Pro Superbike 

GP Bikes Pro Superbike - Race 2 

Race (14 Laps) started at 15:25:32 

SMP - Long 4.030 km 

2024-09-01 03:00 PM 

 Bridgestone CSBK

Round 6 - Shannonville Motorsport Park

August 29 - September 01, 2024


